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Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 207
2/28/2025 - 9:07

Women, 50m Bultterfly

PARA - Start from South (turn) End

S1-S7
Results Prelim

Rank

TUCKER, Jordan
STEVENS, Ruby
DARBY, Alessa
LEMIEUX, Myla
MAHARJAN, Ipsha

agprwNE

Age
23
22
12
14
15

RCAQ
RCAQ
BTSC
KAP

COBRA

Classe

S4
S6
S6
S5
S7

Time
54.47
1:05.45
1.09.57
1:35.88
1:13.46

Pts PARA

815
221
190
157
150

Score

oy oy oy ore)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551
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